TO:        WILLIE THOMAS, WARDEN III
	DEBORAH TONEY, WARDEN II
REF:       QUARTERLY POSITIVE URINE SPECIMEN REPORT 
FROM:   KIMBERLY RICHARDSON   (DRUG LAB)
APRIL 1, 2017                  (1) AMPHETAMINES     
APRIL 10, 2017                (4) AMPHETAMINES     (1) BUPRENORPHINE
APRIL 12, 2017               (1) AMPHETAMINES   (1) BUPRENORPHINE
APRIL 15, 2017	             (1) BUPRENORPHINE
APRIL 20, 2017	             (1) AMPHETAMINES
APRIL 28, 2017	             (1) AMPHETAMINES     
MAY 3, 2017	             (2) AMPHETAMINES     
MAY 4, 2017  	             (1) AMPHETAMINES      
MAY 5, 2017	             (1) AMPHETAMINES
MAY 9, 2017	             (1) AMPHETAMINES      
MAY 10, 2017	             (1) AMPHETAMINES      (2) BUPRENORPHINE
MAY 11, 2017	             (1) AMPHETAMINES       
MAY 12, 2017	              (2) AMPHETAMINES        
MAY 16, 2017                  (1) AMPHETAMINES
MAY 17, 2017                  (1) AMPHETAMINES       
MAY 18, 2017	              (8) AMPHETAMINES     (1) BUPRENORPHINE            (1) CANNABINOIDS
MAY 26, 2017                   (5) AMPHETAMINES        
MAY 31, 2017	      	(2) AMPHETAMINES
JUNE 9, 2017                    (2) AMPHETAMINES        (3) BUPRENORPHINE       (1) CANNABINOIDS         
                                           (1) BENZODIAZEPINES
JUNE 18, 2017                  (5) AMPHETAMINES        (1) BUPRENORPHINE        (1) CANNABINOIDS
JUNE 19, 2017                   (1) AMPHETAMINE       
JUNE 20, 2017                   (3) AMPHETAMINES
JUNE 28, 2017                	 (1) AMPHETAMINES         


Total
ALCOHOL ()
AMPHETAMINE (59)
BENZODIAZEPINES (1)
BUPRENORPHINE (10)
CANNABINOIDS (3)
COCAINE ()
HEROIN ()
OXYCODONE ()
Cc: Debrah Toney





